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CROMWELL PROPERTY GROUP NPV (STAPLED UNITS)
ISIN:  AU000000CMW38

Overview

2024/04/19 08:10:44

Price
0.395 AUD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-2.47% (-0.01)

AU000000CMW8

CMW

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD
Other
Stock

0

ASX ALL ORDINARIES

INDEX

0.395 AUD (74,177)
0.405 AUD (104,953)

0.405 AUD
0.405 AUD
0.395 AUD
0.405 AUD
0.397848 AUD
1,097,914
436,803.09
502

WKN: CMW
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000CMW8&ID_NOTATION=28110
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d8bab13cd609ce540a93df68bfa56425341ff93e599f28f239aca590cdd2863&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e16126cec64884061&time=1713685298&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9297c4c687a597f5841a364edd5567b4c3d2b107d9a5fb63da9d6573d9b01b6&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=61592ff2562ce4b49&time=1713685298&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11fceab113b70c103a6ed2330983e8ef66e29cb079017add63601b850721247f&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b34faac93d3f882e8&time=1713685298&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b1488629a7ffd20fc42043c803dfc15ce865e009c20fdba73c48b9250d245e9&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d78e9f17d1bea8a9a&time=1713685298&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6390fbf97cbe401d6e024ce2fdc846fdfb2e5b1f5e1313fb7d9cffc3254c5058&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5bf3525a7f67ade9a&time=1713685298&tool=RSC

CROMWELL PROPERTY GROUP NPV (STAPLED UNITS)

Details

2024/04/19 08:10:44

Price
0.395 AUD
Difference ©  -247%(-0.01)
General attributes
ISIN AU000000CMW8
Symbol CMW
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 0
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.395 AUD (74,177)
Ask (Ask size) 0.405 AUD (104,953)
Open 0.405 AUD
High 0.405 AUD
Low 0.395 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.405 AUD
VWAP 0.397848 AUD
Volume (pcs) 1,097,914
Trading volume 436,803.09
Number of trades 502
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +5.33% -31.30% -55.62%
Perf (abs.) +0.02 -0.18 -0.50
Beta 1.62 1.53 1.00
Volatility 42.45 37.72 29.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Munich

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Issues
Berlin

Date

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/15

2024/

Time

22:02

08:14

08:06

15:30

21:46

0.409 AUD (1,179,412
0.430 AUD (1,633,031
0.417 AUD (3,100,890
0.455 AUD (3,052,996
0.453 AUD (2024/03/21
0.365 AUD (2024/02/21
0.590 AUD (2023/04/20
0.310 AUD (2023/10/31

—_— = — — = O - =

Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

0.2395 EUR 0.00 1

0.2533 EUR 0.00 2

0.23EUR  0.00 1

0.28USD  0.00 1

0.2493 EUR 0.00 10
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28110
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31629386
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248418714
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248418713
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274979521
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274979521
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13175743

CROMWELL PROPERTY GROUP NPV (STAPLED UNITS)

04/19
Australian Securities 2024/ 08:10 0.395 AUD 0.44 502
Exchange 04/19
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CROMWELL PROPERTY GROUP NPV (STAPLED UNITS)

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CROMWELL CORP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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